
Cal Fire Museum Memorial - Alphabetical listing

ARROLLADO Aug 28, 1973 Steve M. Arrollado

BELVEAL Aug 18, 1978 Paul Belveal

BISCHOF Aug 6, 2023 Joshua Bischof

BOOKOUT Nov 18, 1998 Roger Bookout

BOYD Jun 24, 1959 Leo Boyd

BRAKE Aug 9, 2018 Andrew Brake

CALANDRA Aug 18, 1939 Joseph Calandra

CARLISE Jul 2, 1964 James Carlisle

CASSEL May 3, 1963 Vernon Cassel

CHRISTENSEN Feb 3, 1960 Don J. Christensen

CONOVER Jul 11, 1954 Donald G. Conover

COOK Dec 31, 2025 Danny Cook

COVINGTON Aug 21, 1949 Ernie P. Covington

COX Feb 3, 1980 Scott Cox

CULLINS Sep 29, 1987 Denis Lee Cullins

DAVIS Jul 27, 1969 Gerald Davis

DOUGLAS Aug 25, 1973 Lynn R. Douglas

DOUGLAS Jul 5, 2013 Christopher Lee Douglas

EITZEN Sep 24, 1961 Harry C. Eitzen, Jr.

ENSLOW Aug 14, 1990 Kenneth Earl Enslow

GANN Dec 21, 1958 Leroy Gann

GAUB Nov 4, 1949 Rudy Gaub

GAUB Aug 8, 1959 Henry Gaub

GUTHRIE Sep 14, 1959 John D. Guthrie

HACKET Aug 27, 1956 Francis Hacket

HAYWOOD Aug 27, 1956 Colin L. Haywood

HENISER Aug 25, 1952 James E. Heinser

HENRY Mar 13, 2006 Patrick Henry

HIGGINS Aug 18, 1952 Larry Higgins

HOLSINGER Sep 26, 1978 Timothy J. Holsinger

IVERSON Dec 14, 2017 Cory Iverson
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KANTON Aug 6, 2005 Chris Kanton

KATKOV Jul 29, 2019 Yaroslav I. Katkov

KEENEY Oct 20, 1949 David S. Keeney

KNAPP-SMITH Aug 11, 1980 Franklyn C. Knapp-Smith

KOSTAL May 15, 1975 Steven A. Kostal

KREJCI Jul 14, 1964 Richard S. Krejci

LEHRE May 2, 1973 John J. Lehre

LESLIE Aug 2, 1959 William J. Leslie, Jr.

LORANT Aug 15, 1979 Ronald T. Lorant

LOVE Aug 19, 1931 Arnold J. “Arlen” Love

LOWREY May 7, 1968 Horace E. Lowery

MACY Dec 4, 1982 Michael Macy, Sr.

MANLEY Aug 15, 1979 Steve R. Manley

MARTY Aug 15, 1979 Edwin M. Marty

MCCAFFERTY Mar 3, 1967 Edgar McCafferty

MCKENZIE Jun 14, 1950 David McKenzie

MCKINNEY Jun 13, 1964 Edward W. McKinney

MECCHI Jul 4, 1968 Bruce Mecchi

MECHAN Sep 13, 1954 Leo J. Mechan, Jr.

MILLER Aug 17, 1965 Melvon L. Miller

MORRISON Jun 5, 1979 Samuel P. Morrison

MORTON Jun 22, 1943 Ralph Morton

MOSS Jul 25, 1963 Gordon Moss

NESGIS Jul 28, 1945 Paul J. Nesgis

NEWTON Jul 2, 1983 Robert Newton

NORTON Jul 19, 1975 George Art Norton III

O'LEARY Aug 27, 1956 Jerome D. O’Leary

O’REILLY Jul 5, 1950 Gerald O’Reilly

ORDNER Sep 9, 1946 Edward Ordner

PERONA Sep 21, 1953 Sam Perona

PRYATEL Oct 8, 1942 Joe Pryatel

REDDISH Aug 18, 1973 Dana Reddish

REYNARD Jun 25, 1956 Lincoln Reynard
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RICKARD May 15, 1979 Dennis W. Rickard

RODRIGUEZ Aug 6, 2023 Timothy Rodriguez

RUCKER Aug 27, 1956 Harry A. Rucker

RUTHERFORD Jul 6, 1956 Robert Rutherford

SCHICKE Sep 12, 2004 Eva Schicke

SCHMUTZ Jun 22, 1996 Kenneth Lee Schmutz

SEGRESS Jun 20, 1952 Herbert E. Segress

SHELLABARGER Apr 11, 1972 Lloyd Shellabarger

SIMPSON Aug 6, 1954 Edward Simpson

SMITH Apr 10, 1970 Stanley E. Smith

SMITH (LOVINGUTH) Aug 19, 1931 Frank Smith (Lovinguth)

STONE Sep 6, 2006 Robert Stone

TROUTMAN Nov 20, 1962 Frank Earl Troutman Jr

VARNEY Jul 14, 2018 Braden Varney

VERNON Jul 6, 1954 Foster Vernon

VOSBURGH Jan 1, 1982 Gerald Vosburgh

WALLACE Sep 10, 1935 George W. Wallace

WEARING Mar 9, 1970 Paul F. Wearing

WEATHERBEE Oct 21, 1949 Bruce Weatherbee

WHALLEY  (Wally) Aug 19, 1931 James Whalley

WILL Oct 9, 2007 Matthew R. Will

WILLIAMS Oct 5, 1945 Glenn Williams

WOODS Oct 6, 1965 Wanda Woods

ZOLLNER Apr 12, 2007 Bryan K. Zollner
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Cal Fire Museum Memorial by date
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BOYD Jun 24, 1959 Leo Boyd

LESLIE Aug 2, 1959 William J. Leslie, Jr.

GAUB Aug 8, 1959 Henry Gaub

GUTHRIE Sep 14, 1959 John D. Guthrie

CHRISTENSEN Feb 3, 1960 Don J. Christensen

EITZEN Sep 24, 1961 Harry C. Eitzen, Jr.

TROUTMAN Nov 20, 1962 Frank Earl Troutman Jr

CASSEL May 3, 1963 Vernon Cassel
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MARTY Aug 15, 1979 Edwin M. Marty

COX Feb 3, 1980 Scott Cox

KNAPP-SMITH Aug 11, 1980 Franklyn C. Knapp-Smith

VOSBURGH Jan 1, 1982 Gerald Vosburgh

MACY Dec 4, 1982 Michael Macy, Sr.

NEWTON Jul 2, 1983 Robert Newton
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